



PARTS LIST			
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	1	12311	Tree Puller Body Wld.
2	1	12321	Tree Puller Arm Wld.
3	2	12188	Tree Puller Cylinder Pin
4	1	09523	Cylinder Guard Wld.
5	1	12199	TP8x14 Rod End Guard Formed Bottom
6	1	12197	Tree Puller Rod End Guard
7	1	12343	Tree Puller Pin
8	1	WCT2X8	Cylinder 8 In Stroke
9	3	12406	Tree Puller Round Plastic Shim
10	4	96418	5/16-18x3/4 Bolt
11	4	96414	5/16 Flat Washer
12	7	96415	5/16-18 Top Lock Nut
13	2	96416	.3125x2-1/4 Bolt
14	1	96417	5/16-18x2-3/4 Bolt
15	2	96234	Zerk 1/8 NPT Straight
16	1	96164	Coupler Assembly Female, 1/2" ORB-# 8, 3/4"-16 SAE
17	1	96165	Nipple Assembly Male, 1/2" ORB-# 8, 3/4"-16 SAE
18	2	6801-06-06	90 Degree Fitting
19	4	04U-606	Crimp Fitting
20	1	96105	1/4 Hose Guide
21	2	6801-06-08	90 Degree Fitting

DRAWN mrhfp	10/6/2021	DESCRIPTION		
CHECKED				
QA		Tree Puller Prototype # 2		
MFG				
APPROVED		SIZE	DWG NO	REV
WEIGHT N/A		B	12339	
		SCALE	SHEET 1 OF 3	